• The Company will acquire $175,000 to launch operations.

• Matt’s Burgers, Bites & Shakes will have a compounded annual growth rate of

7.2%.

• Business will not acquire any additional capital during the first five years of

operation.

9.2 Financial Highlights

• Burger sales will produce contribution margins of 75%.

• Beverage sales will produce contribution margins of 80%.

9.3 Sensitivity Analysis

The Company’s revenues may be impacted by a highly severe economic recession,

although this is a modest risk for the company. Has been noted throughout this document,

this restaurant will be a favorite among university students given its location. The Company

will earn exceptional contribution margins on all sales which will further contribute to the

economic stability of the business.

9.4 Source of Funds

Financing

Equity

Equity Capitalization $25,000.00

Total Equity Financing $25,000.00

Banks and Lenders

Business Loan $175,000.00

Total Debt Financing $175,000.00

Total Financing $200,000.00

18

9.5 Financial Proformas

A) Profit and Loss Statement

Proforma Profit and Loss

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $674,730 $715,214 $786,735 $833,939 $883,976

Cost of Revenue $183,677 $194,697 $214,167 $227,017 $240,638

Gross Margin 72.78% 72.78% 72.78% 72.78% 72.78%

Gross Profit $491,054 $520,517 $572,568 $606,922 $643,338

Expenses

Payroll  $282,500 $285,325 $306,030 $309,090 $312,181

Facility Costs $24,608 $24,854 $25,103 $25,354 $25,607

General and Administrative  $13,495 $14,304 $15,735 $16,679 $17,680

Professional Fees and Licensure $3,500 $3,535 $3,570 $3,606 $3,642

Insurance  $4,750 $4,798 $4,845 $4,894 $4,943

Marketing  $23,413 $24,818 $27,300 $28,938 $30,674

Maintenance $5,060 $5,364 $5,901 $6,255 $6,630

Misc. Costs $1,215 $1,287 $1,416 $1,501 $1,591

Payroll Taxes $21,611 $21,827 $23,411 $23,645 $23,882

Total Operating Costs $380,152 $386,113 $413,311 $419,961 $426,830

EBITDA $110,902 $134,404 $159,258 $186,961 $216,508

Federal Income Tax $20,183 $26,223 $32,619 $39,748 $47,361

State Income Tax $4,037 $5,245 $6,524 $7,950 $9,472

Interest Expense $13,570 $12,581 $11,511 $10,351 $9,096

Depreciation Expenses $16,600 $16,932 $17,271 $17,616 $17,968

Net Profit $56,512 $73,424 $91,333 $111,296 $132,611

Profit Margin 8.38% 10.27% 11.61% 13.35% 15.00%

$0

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$500,000

$600,000

$700,000

$800,000

$900,000

$1,000,000

1 2 3 4 5

Revenue, Operating Costs, EBITDA

Revenue Total Operating Costs EBITDA

19

B) Common Size Income Statement

Proforma Profit and Loss (Common Size)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Cost of Revenue 27.22% 27.22% 27.22% 27.22% 27.22%

Gross Profit 72.78% 72.78% 72.78% 72.78% 72.78%

Expenses

Payroll  41.87% 39.89% 38.90% 37.06% 35.32%

Facility Costs 3.65% 3.48% 3.19% 3.04% 2.90%

General and Administrative  2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00%

Professional Fees and Licensure 0.52% 0.49% 0.45% 0.43% 0.41%

Insurance  0.70% 0.67% 0.62% 0.59% 0.56%

Marketing  3.47% 3.47% 3.47% 3.47% 3.47%

Maintenance 0.75% 0.75% 0.75% 0.75% 0.75%

Misc. Costs 0.18% 0.18% 0.18% 0.18% 0.18%

Payroll Taxes 3.20% 3.05% 2.98% 2.84% 2.70%

Total Operating Costs 56.34% 53.99% 52.53% 50.36% 48.29%

EBITDA 16.44% 18.79% 20.24% 22.42% 24.49%

Federal Income Tax 2.99% 3.67% 4.15% 4.77% 5.36%

State Income Tax 0.60% 0.73% 0.83% 0.95% 1.07%

Interest Expense 2.01% 1.76% 1.46% 1.24% 1.03%

Depreciation Expenses 2.46% 2.37% 2.20% 2.11% 2.03%

Net Profit 8.38% 10.27% 11.61% 13.35% 15.00%

20

C) Cash Flow Analysis

Proforma Cash Flow Analysis - Yearly

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Cash From Operations $73,112 $90,356 $108,604 $128,912 $150,579

Cash From Receivables $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Operating Cash Inflow $73,112 $90,356 $108,604 $128,912 $150,579

Other Cash Inflows

Equity Investment $25,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Increased Borrowings $175,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Sales of Business Assets $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

A/P Increases $1,210 $1,271 $1,334 $1,401 $1,471

Total Other Cash Inflows $201,210 $1,271 $1,334 $1,401 $1,471

Total Cash Inflow $274,322 $91,626 $109,938 $130,312 $152,050

Cash Outflows

Repayment of Principal $11,909 $12,898 $13,968 $15,127 $16,383

A/P Decreases $847 $889 $934 $981 $1,030

A/R Increases $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Asset Purchases  $150,000 $4,518 $5,430 $6,446 $7,529

Dividends $36,722 $46,475 $56,782 $68,270 $80,518

Preferred Equity Payment $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Cash Outflows $199,478 $64,780 $77,114 $90,824 $105,459

Net Cash Flow $74,844 $26,847 $32,824 $39,488 $46,591

Cash Balance $74,844 $101,691 $134,515 $174,003 $220,594

$0

$20,000

$40,000

$60,000

$80,000

$100,000

$120,000

$140,000

$160,000

1 2 3 4 5

Cash Flow Analysis

Operating Cash Inflow Dividends

21

D) Balance Sheet

Proforma Balance Sheet - Yearly

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Assets

Cash  $74,844 $101,691 $134,515 $174,003 $220,594

Fixed Assets  $150,000 $154,518 $159,948 $166,394 $173,923

Accumulated Depreciation ($16,600) ($33,532) ($50,803) ($68,419) ($86,387)

Total Assets $208,244 $222,677 $243,661 $271,978 $308,130

Liabilities and Equity

Accounts Payable $363  $744  $1,144  $1,565  $2,006

Long Term Liabilities $163,091 $150,193 $136,225 $121,098 $104,715

Other Liabilities  $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Liabilities $163,454 $150,937 $137,369 $122,662 $106,720

Equity $44,790 $71,739 $106,291 $149,316 $201,409

Total Liabilities and Equity $208,244 $222,677 $243,661 $271,978 $308,130

$0

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

1 2 3 4 5

Balance Sheet

Total Assets Total Liabilities Equity

22

E) Expanded Sensitivitiy Analysis

Sensitivity Analysis (20% Higher)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $809,676 $858,257 $944,082 $1,000,727 $1,060,771

Cost of Revenue $220,412 $233,637 $257,000 $272,420 $288,765

Gross Profit $589,264 $624,620 $687,082 $728,307 $772,005

Total Operating Costs $380,152 $386,113 $413,311 $419,961 $426,830

EBITDA $209,112 $238,507 $273,771 $308,346 $345,176

Sensitivity Analysis (10% Higher)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $742,203 $786,735 $865,409 $917,333 $972,373

Cost of Revenue $202,044 $214,167 $235,583 $249,718 $264,702

Gross Profit $540,159 $572,568 $629,825 $667,615 $707,672

Total Operating Costs $380,152 $386,113 $413,311 $419,961 $426,830

EBITDA $160,007 $186,456 $216,514 $247,653 $280,842

Sensitivity Analysis (10% Lower)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $607,257 $643,692 $708,062 $750,545 $795,578

Cost of Revenue $165,309 $175,227 $192,750 $204,315 $216,574

Gross Profit $441,948 $468,465 $515,312 $546,230 $579,004

Total Operating Costs $380,152 $386,113 $413,311 $419,961 $426,830

EBITDA $61,796 $82,352 $102,001 $126,269 $152,174

Sensitivity Analysis (20% Lower)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $539,784 $572,171 $629,388 $667,151 $707,181

Cost of Revenue $146,941 $155,758 $171,333 $181,613 $192,510

Gross Profit $392,843 $416,413 $458,055 $485,538 $514,670

Total Operating Costs $380,152 $386,113 $413,311 $419,961 $426,830

EBITDA $12,691 $30,301 $44,744 $65,577 $87,841

23

9.6 Breakeven Analysis

Break Even Analysis